2016-17 Campaign Leadership Club Levels

United
Way /

Jackson County
United Way

Growing Together: From Roots to Results

© If You Are A New Donor, Consider a Club level as all gifts over $100 are
matched dollar for dollar from IAUW UniteIN16 Grant

© If You Are Already A Leadership Donor, Move To A Higher Level To Create An

Even Greater Impact with the dollar for dollar match on any increase!

PATRON
BOOSTER
MERIT

PACESETTER
JACKSON SOCIETY

$500

$1000
$1,500
$3,000
$5,000

Leadership Gift Amount Pay Frequency Per pay Amount
$500 Bi-weekly $19.23
Weekly $9.62
Monthly $41.67
$1000 Bi-weekly $38.46
Weekly 19.23
Monthly $83.33
$1500 Bi-weekly $57.69
Weekly $28.85
Monthly $125
$3000 Bi-weekly $115.39
Weekly $57.69
Monthly $250
$5000 Bi-weekly $192.31
Weekly $96.15
Monthly $416.67




